
LOT 5 HOLLY HILL S/D.

826-313, 930-1199, DC 1346-2767,

BRINKLEY CHADD/BORIS HOLLY LIANE
261 SW DEANNA TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

07-4S-17-08111-105

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

7417.0700 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

12/03/2019 HC 0.82 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

339,515
4,236
18,500

362,251
82,033

280,218
HA HAB 51,411

228,807
362,251

0

365,863

1387/0740 6/21/2019 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHAD BRINKLEY & HOLLY

CHAD BRINKLEY & HOL

1346/2768 10/30/2017 WD Q V 01 12,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TED & MARY L WHIDDON

HOLLY BORIS & CHAD 
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38313 SFR 1,106 07/03/2019

2020HX Base Yr

261 SW DEANNA TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,493 129.3600 144.88 361,186 2019 2019 0 0 0 6.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  50% - 2020 Heated Area: 1996

BAS 1,996 100 1,996 271,829

FGR 576 55 317 43,171

FOP 154 30 46 6,264

FOP 447 30 134 18,249

3,173 2,493 339,515

BAS= W16 S7 FOP= W48 S9 E17 S3 E18 N6 E13 N6$ S6 W13 S6 W18
N3 W17 S30 E15 FOP=  S7 E22 N7 W22$ E34 FGR= S13 E24 N24 W24
S11$ N11 E15 N35$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 50 0 0 2,118.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 4,236

4,236

1 0100 C SFR 50 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


